
Travel Package Options

4-Night Travel Packages

5-Night Travel Packages

6-Night Travel Packages

Additional Night

$624

$780

$872

$156

$1,248

$1,560

$1,744

$312

Free

Free

Free

Free

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

Full Price

PACKAGES 1 Child
(Ages 4-12)

2 Children
(Ages 4-12)

Infants
(Ages 0-3)

Ages 13+

CHILDREN’S PACKAGE PRICING
PRICES BELOW APPLY TO BOTH MOON PALACE AND THE GRAND AT MOON PALACE PACKAGES

Please note: pricing refers to the child’s age at the time of package check-in.


