## CHILDREN'S PACKAGE PRICING

## PRICES BELOW APPLY TO BOTH MOON PALACE AND THE GRAND AT MOON PALACE PACKAGES

Please note: pricing refers to the child's age at the time of package check-in.

## **Travel Package Options**

<b>1 Child</b> (Ages 4-12)	2 Children (Ages 4-12)	Infant (Ages 0-
\$624	\$1,248	Free
\$780	\$1,560	Free
\$872	\$1,744	Free
\$156	\$312	Free
	(Ages 4-12) \$624 \$780 \$872	(Ages 4-12) (Ages 4-12)   \$624 \$1,248   \$780 \$1,560   \$872 \$1,744

## **ON PALACE PACKAGES** heck-in.

**ts** -3)

Ages 13+

Full Price Full Price Full Price Full Price